
(Amount in Rs)

Department
Governm

ent
Identification 

No.
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 The Commissioner of Customs, NS-II 08-05-2024              4,71,27,139.00             4,71,27,139.00 0 -                                     4,71,27,139.00 ADMITTED

2
Regional Provident Fund 

Commissioner - II/ Recovery Officer, 
EPFO, District Office, Ahmednagar

06-08-2024                    2,51,835.00                  2,51,835.00 0 - 0 ADMITTED

             4,73,78,974.00            4,73,78,974.00 

NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR: DAULAT AGRO (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP: 
15.02.2024

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON: 14.11.2024

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim 
not admitted


